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Test Result
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Modulation Packet

Channel

Pulse
Width (ms)

Number of
Pulses in
31.6
seconds

Dwell Time
(ms)

Limit (ms)

Result

DH1

GFSK DH3

DH5

2-DH1

m/4ADQPSK 2-DH3

2-DH5

3-DH1

CH39
(2441MHz)

0.3768

318

119.82

1.632

156

254.59

2.880

117

336.96

0.3864

318

122.88

1.656

160

264.96

2.880

115

331.2

0.3888

313

121.69

<400

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

8DPSK 3-DH3 1.632

165 269.28 PASS

3-DH5 2.880

112 322.56 PASS
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APPENDIX VIIl. Number Of Hopping Channel

Test Result

Modulation Packet Numbg:]of Hopping Limit Result
annel
GFSK DH5 79 15 PASS
GFSK DH5 79 15 PASS
GFSK DH5 79 15 PASS
m/4DQPSK 2-DH5 79 15 PASS
m/4DQPSK 2-DH5 79 15 PASS
m/4DQPSK 2-DH5 79 15 PASS
8DPSK 3-DH5 79 15 PASS
8DPSK 3-DH5 79 15 PASS
8DPSK 3-DH5 79 15 PASS
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